
Salary Slip for the month of Aug/2019

19/09/2018
50100175773616Operations Manager

Deductions Amount
BASIC 13,097.00
HRA 6,548.00
Other All. 13,097.00

PF 1,572.00

SCHOOLKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Anuj Kumar Mishra

Net Pay 31,170.00

SK0086Ref. No. Employee Name:

Earnings

PROPERTY NO 91 BLOCK - B, SECTOR -2 NOIDA, ,GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR, U.P

Amount

32,742.00 Total 1,572.00Total

In Words Rupees Thirty One Thousand One Hundred Seventy  Only
Signature

29
DSSHD1782591/10002

DFBPM7747R 100954840685

DOJ
Bank A/c No.

ESIC No.

UAN
Designation
Pay Days
PF

PAN

This is a computer generated slip, hence no signature is required.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
1,83,097.00

91,548.00

1,40,617.00

1,83,097.00

91,548.00

1,40,617.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A
Statutory Provident Fund 19,812.00

Income Tax Deduction

2,400.00
50,000.00

19,812.00
3,43,050.00

4,15,262.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : DFBPM7747R

Leave Type Opening Balance Leave Credited
Leave Details

Leave Availed Balance AvailableLeave Encash
LOP 0 20 -20


