## SCHOOLKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED PROPERTY NO 91 BLOCK - B, SECTOR -2 NOIDA, ,GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR, U.P Salary Slip for the month of Aug/2019

Ref. No.	SK0086	Employee Name:	Anuj Kumar Mishra
PF	DSSHD1782591/10002	ESIC No.	
Pay Days	29	DOJ	19/09/2018
Designation	Operations Manager	Bank A/c No.	50100175773616
PAN	DFBPM7747R	UAN	100954840685

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
BASIC	13,097.00	PF	1,572.00
HRA	6,548.00		
Other All.	13,097.00		
Total	32,742.00	Total	1,572.00
Net Pay	31,170.00	· · ·	
In Words Rupees 1	hirty One Thousand One Hu	ndred Seventy Only	

Signature

TDS Deta					ails PAN : DFBPM7747R									
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxab	le	Income Tax Deduction									
Basic Salary	1,83,097.00		1,83,097	.00	Gross Salary					4,15,262.00				
DA					Profession Tax							2,400.00		
HRA	91,548.00		91,548	.00	Other Ded. & Standard Ded.					50,000.00				
Conveyance					House Property									
Any Other Allowan	ce 1,40,617.00		1,40,617	.00	Income from Other Source									
Perquisites					Total VI-A deduction						19,812.00			
Other Components					Taxable Income				3,4	3,43,050.00				
					Total Tax									
					Surcharge + Education Cess									
				Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)										
	Deduction Under Chapter VI-A			Tax Deducted Till date										
Statutory Provident Fund 19			19,812	.00	Tax to be Deducted									
					Monthly Projected Tax									
					Tax Paid Details				s					
				APR MAY JUN JUL		JL	AUG	SEP						
					ост	NC	v	DEC	JA	N	FEB	MAR		
Leave Details														
Leave Type C	pening Balanc	e Leave	Credited	Le	ave Ava	iled	led Leave Encash		ash	Bala	alance Available			
LOP		0	0		2		0		0		-2			

This is a computer generated slip, hence no signature is required.